Model Number DC213KA DC213KB DC222KA DC223KA DC224KA DC224KB
Voltage 18 V 18 V 24 V 24 V 24 V 24 V
No Load Speed 1100 rpm 1100 rpm 1100 rpm 1100 rpm 1100 rpm 1100 rpm
Blows/min 0-4200 BPM 0-4200 BPM 0-4200 BPM 0-4200 BPM 0-4200 BPM 0-4200 BPM
Drilling Capcity
Steel 13 mm 13 mm 13 mm 13 mm 13 mm 13 mm
Drilling Capcity
Wood 30 mm 30 mm 30 mm 30 mm 30 mm 30 mm
Drilling Capcity
Concrete 20 mm 20 mm 22 mm 22 mm 22 mm 22 mm
Battery
2 x 2.4Ah Ni-
Cd
2 x 3.0Ah Ni
MH
2 x 2.0Ah Ni
Cd
2 x 2.0Ah Ni-
Cd
2 x 2.0Ah Ni
Cd
2 x 3.0Ah Ni
MH
Chuck SDS-Plus SDS-Plus SDS-Plus SDS-Plus SDS-Plus SDS-Plus
Weight 3.1 kg 3.1 kg 3.8 kg 3.8 kg 4.0 kg 4.0 kg
Price Each
Description Order Code
DC213KA hammer drill 135-2937
Replacement battery DE9096 135-2985
Price Each
Description Order Code
DC213KB hammer drill 135-2938
Replacement battery DE0241 135-2971
Price Each
Description Order Code
DC222KA hammer drill 135-2939
Replacement battery DE0243 135-2973
Price Each
Description Order Code
DC223KA hammer drill 135-2940
Replacement battery DE0243 135-2973
DC213KA
18V heavy duty SDS-Plus 3 mode hammer drill.
Variable speed trigger control. Internal mecha-
nism connected to spring dampeners for lower
vibration. Supplied with charger, 2 x 2.4Ah Ni
Cd battery packs, side handle, grease tube and
carrying case.
Hammer Drills - Cordless
18V 3-mode SDS-Plus cordless hammer drill.
Suitable for drilling anchors and fixing holes in
concrete, brick and masonry from 4 to 20mm.
Compact design and rear mounted battery for
balance and comfort. Internal mechanism con-
nected to external housings via spring dampen-
ers resulting in lower vibration and reduced
user fatigue. Impact energy 2.1J. Supplied with
charger, 2 x 3.0Ah Ni MH battery packs, grease
tube and heavy duty carry case.
DC213KB
24V 2-mode SDS-Plus cordless hammer drill.
Suitable for drilling anchors and fixing holes in
concrete, brick and masonry from 4 to 22mm.
Compact design and rear mounted battery for
balance and comfort. Internal mechanism con-
nected to external housings via spring dampen-
ers resulting in lower vibration and reduced
user fatigue. Impact energy 2.1J. Supplied with
charger, 2 x 2.0Ah Ni Cd battery packs, grease
tube and heavy duty carry case.
DC222KA
24V 3 mode SDS-Plus hammer drill. Internal
mechanism connected to external housings via
spring dampeners meaning significantly lower
vibration. Supplied with charger, 2 x 2.0Ah Ni
Cd battery packs, side handle, grease and car-
rying case.
DC223KA
24V 3 mode SDS-Plus hammer drill with quick
change chuck. Internal mechanism connected
to external housings via spring dampeners
meaning significantly lower vibration. Supplied
with charger, 2 x 2.0Ah Ni Cd battery packs,
side handle, grease and carrying case.
DC224KA
Price Each
Description Order Code
DC224KA hammer drill 135-2941
Replacement battery DE0243 135-2973
Price Each
Description Order Code
DC224KB hammer drill 135-2942
Replacement battery DE0241 135-2971
484226
24V 3 mode SDS-Plus hammer drill with quick
change chuck. Internal mechanism connected
to external housings via spring dampeners
meaning significantly lower vibration. Supplied
with charger, 2 x 3.0Ah Ni MH battery packs,
side handle, grease and carrying case.
DC224KB